FALL SCHEDULE 2020 | CLASSES START SEPTEMBER 16TH

PETITES (LEVEL 2) - AGES 7-9 TEEN/SENIOR (LEVEL 4/5) - AGES 12-14+

CREATING THE WORLD'S MOST
TRUSTED ACRO PROGRAMS

TODDLERS - AGES 2-3

SAT.

4:00-4:45pm

Combo*

10:00-10:45am Combo*
11:00-11:45pm Combo*

5:00-5:45pm
FULL 9:00-9:45am

Combo*

Combo*

*Combo - Tap, Ballet & Tumble combination class.

PRE-SCHOOL - AGES 3.5-4

MONDAY
TUESDAY
WED

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

TUESDAY
THURSDAY

4:00-5:00pm
3:30-4:30pm

4:00-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

3:45-4:45pm
FULL 5:30-6:30pm

4:00-5:00pm

9:00-10:00am

Combo*
Combo*

Combo*
Combo*

Combo*
Combo*

Combo*

Combo*

10:00-11:00am Combo*

*Combo - Tap, Ballet & Tumble combination class.

LIL HIP HOP - AGES 4-5

MONDAY FULL 5:00-5:45pm

3:45-4:30pm
4:45-5:30pm

Lil Hip Hop
Lil Hip Hop
Lil Hip Hop

WHAT IS ACROBATIC ARTS? *CERTIFIED STUDIO!*

Acrobatic Dance, or Acro as it is commonly referred to, is the
beautiful fusion of classic dance techinque and the precision
and athleticism of acrobatic elements. Often defined by the
unique choreography, Acro dancers seamlessly blend musicality
emotional expression, lines and extension with acrobatic
movements in a dance context.

MINIS (LEVEL 1) - AGES 5-6

MONDAY

FULL
TUESDAY

FULL

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

4:00-5:00pm
4:00-5:00pm
5:00-5:45pm
5:00-6:00pm

4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
5:30-6:30pm

3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:00pm
5:00-6:00pm

3:30-4:30pm
3:30-4:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
4:30-5:30pm
5:30-6:15pm
5:00-6:00pm
9:00-10:00am
10:00-10:45am
10:45-11:30pm
11:30-12:30pm

Workshop 1A*
Workshop 1B*
Acro Arts 1
Hip Hop 1

Hip Hop 1
Acro Arts 1
Workshop 1*

Workshop 1*
Lyrical 1
Workshop 1*

Workshop 1*
Improv/Cont 1
Hip Hop 1
Improv/Cont 1/2
Acro Arts 1

Workshop 1*

Workshop 1*
Acro Arts 1
Hip Hop 1
Workshop 1*

*Workshop 1 - Tap, Jazz & Ballet combination class.

MONDAY

TUESDAY

THURS.

FULL 6:00-7:00pm

6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

FULL 4:30-5:30pm

6:30-7:30pm
7:00-8:00pm

3:30-5:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
6:00-7:00pm

FULL 5:30-6:30pm

FULL 6:15-7:15pm

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

MONDAY  FULL

FULL
FULL

FULL

TUESDAY

WED.

THURSDAY
FULL

6:30-8:00pm

4:00-5:00pm

10:00-11:30am
11:00-12:00pm

Lyrical 2
Acro Arts 2/3
Hip Hop 2/3

Acro Arts 2
Ballet 2
Acro Arts 2/3

Workshop 2*
Ballet 2
Improv/Cont 2/3

Ballet 2
Hip Hop 2
Workshop 2*

Hip Hop 2

Workshop 2*
Musical Theatire

11:30-12:30pm Acro Aris 2

*Workshop 2 - Tap & Jazz combination class.

JUNIORS (LEVEL 3) - AGES 9-11

6:30-8:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

4:30-5:30pm
4:30-5:30pm

7:00-8:00pm
5:30-46:30pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:15-8:15pm
7:15-8:15pm

Tap/Jazz/Lyrical 3
Hip Hop 2/3

Acro Arts 3
Acro Arts 3B

Ballet 3

Improv/Cont 3
Ballet 3

Hip Hop 3A
Hip Hop 3B

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WED.
THURS.

FRIDAY

FRIDAY

FULL 6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:30pm
6:15-7:15pm
8:15-9:15pm
8:00-9:00pm
6:30-7:30pm
7:30-9:00pm

3:30-4:30pm
FULL 6:00-7:00pm

FULL

5:00-6:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
6:00-7:00pm
7:00-8:00pm
7:00-8:00pm

Hip Hop 4
Tap/Jazz/Lyrical 4
Acro Arts 4
Acro Arts 4/5

Ballet 4

Improv/Cont 4/5
Ballet 4/5

Pre-Pointe/Pointe
Acro Arts 5

FOR THE BOYS - AGES 8+

Int Hip Hop*
Beg Hip Hop*
Int Break*
Beg Break*
Hip Hop (12+)

*Beg Hip Hop/Break - Ages 8-10 | *Int Hip Hop/Break - Ages 10-12

0CD CLOSED

45/1hr $60 2hr $108 3 hr $162 4hr $216 5hr $270 6 hr $324
1.5 $81 25 $135 35 $189 45 $243 55 $297 6.5 $340

PRICING




