FALL SCHEDULE 2020 | CLASSES START SEPTEMBER 16TH

TODDLERS - AGES 2-3

MON.	4:00-4:45pm	Combo*
WED.	10:00-10:45am 11:00-11:45pm	
	5:00-5:45pm	Combo*

SAT. FULL 9:00-9:45am Combo*

PRE-SCHOOL - AGES 3.5-4

MONDAY	4:00-5:00pm	Combo*
TUESDAY	3:30-4:30pm	Combo*
WED	4:00-5:00pm 5:00-6:00pm	Combo* Combo*
THURSDAY	3:45-4:45pm FULL 5:30-6:30pm	Combo*
FRIDAY	4:00-5:00pm	Combo*
SATURDAY	9:00-10:00am 10:00-11:00am	Combo*

LIL HIP HOP - AGES 4-5

*Combo - Tap, Ballet & Tumble combination class.

MONDAY	FULL 5:00-5:45pm	Lil Hip Hop
TUESDAY	3:45-4:30pm	Lil Hip Hop
THURSDAY	4:45-5:30pm	Lil Hip Hop



WHAT IS ACROBATIC ARTS? *CERTIFIED STUDIO!*

Acrobatic Dance, or Acro as it is commonly referred to, is the beautiful fusion of classic dance techinque and the precision and athleticism of acrobatic elements. Often defined by the unique choreography, Acro dancers seamlessly blend musicality emotional expression, lines and extension with acrobatic movements in a dance context.

MINIS (LEVEL 1) - AGES 5-6

MONDAY		4:00-5:00pm 4:00-5:00pm 5:00-5:45pm	Workshop 1A* Workshop 1B* Acro Arts 1
F	ULL	5:00-6:00pm	Hip Hop 1
TUESDAY F	ULL	4:30-5:30pm 5:30-6:15pm 5:30-6:30pm	Hip Hop 1 Acro Arts 1 Workshop 1*
WEDNESDAY		3:30-4:30pm 4:30-5:00pm 5:00-6:00pm	Workshop 1* Lyrical 1 Workshop 1*
THURSDAY		3:30-4:30pm 3:30-4:30pm	Workshop 1* Improv/Cont 1
F	ULL	4:30-5:30pm 4:30-5:30pm	Hip Hop 1 Improv/Cont 1/2
F	ULL	5:30-6:15pm	Acro Arts 1
FRIDAY		5:00-6:00pm	Workshop 1*
SATURDAY		9:00-10:00am 10:00-10:45am 10:45-11:30pm 11:30-12:30pm	Workshop 1* Acro Arts 1 Hip Hop 1 Workshop 1*
*Workshop 1 - Tap, Jazz & Ballet combination class.			

PETITES (LEVEL 2) - AGES 7-9

MONDAY	FULL	6:00-7:00pm	Lyrical 2
		6:00-7:00pm	Acro Arts 2/3
		7:00-8:00pm	Hip Hop 2/3
TUESDAY	FULL	4:30-5:30pm	Acro Arts 2
		6:30-7:30pm	Ballet 2
		7:00-8:00pm	Acro Arts 2/3
WED.		3:30-5:00pm	Workshop 2*
		6:00-7:00pm	Ballet 2
		6:00-7:00pm	Improv/Cont 2/3
THURS.	FULL	5:30-6:30pm	Ballet 2
	FULL	6:15-7:15pm	Hip Hop 2
		6:30-8:00pm	Workshop 2*
FRIDAY		4:00-5:00pm	Hip Hop 2
SATURDAY		10:00-11:30am	Workshop 2*
		11:00-12:00pm	Musical Theatre
		11:30-12:30pm	Acro Arts 2

*Workshop 2 - Tap & Jazz combination class.

JUNIORS (LEVEL 3) - AGES 9-11

MONDAY	FULL	6:30-8:00pm	Tap/Jazz/Lyrical
		7:00-8:00pm	Hip Hop 2/3
TUESDAY	FULL	4:30-5:30pm	Acro Arts 3
	FULL	4:30-5:30pm	Acro Arts 3B
WED.	FULL	7:00-8:00pm	Ballet 3
THURSDAY		5:30-6:30pm	Improv/Cont 3
	FULL	6:30-7:30pm	Ballet 3
		7:15-8:15pm	Hip Hop 3A
		7·15-8·15pm	Hip Hop 3B

TEEN/SENIOR (LEVEL 4/5) - AGES 12-14+

MONDAY	FULL	6:00-7:00pm 7:00-8:30pm	Hip Hop 4 Tap/Jazz/Lyrical 4
TUESDAY		6:15-7:15pm 8:15-9:15pm	Acro Arts 4 Acro Arts 4/5
WED.		8:00-9:00pm	Ballet 4
THURS.	FULL	6:30-7:30pm 7:30-9:00pm	Improv/Cont 4/5 Ballet 4/5
FRIDAY	FULL	3:30-4:30pm 6:00-7:00pm	Pre-Pointe/Pointe Acro Arts 5

FOR THE BOYS - AGES 8+

FRIDAY	5:00-6:00pm	Int Hip Hop*
	6:00-7:00pm	Beg Hip Hop*
	6:00-7:00pm	Int Break*
	7:00-8:00pm	Beg Break*
	7:00-8:00pm	Hip Hop (12+)

*Beg Hip Hop/Break - Ages 8-10 | *Int Hip Hop/Break - Ages 10-12



QCD CLOSED - October 31 | November 25 - 29 December 21 - January 3 | March 29 - April 4 | May 31

^{*}Combo - Tap, Ballet & Tumble combination class.